ARVOO
LVDS digital video (RS-422/RS-644)
LEONARDO LS Digital Video Processor Line
TM
an ARVOO imaging product
The leonardo LS line is the real solution for fast LVDS digital video acquisition and realtime
processing of the incoming video data.The product line comes in a PCI and a Compact PCI
model based on a very strong architecture.

SER_TC2 SER_TC2 - Output
ARVOO an ARVOO imaging product
Ordering Information
ARVOO Imaging Products BV, P.O. Box 439, 3440 AK Woerden, The Netherlands
Tel +31-348-413897 Fax +31-348-417242, Email: sales@arvoo.nl Website: www.arvoo.com
Order code information leonardo LS series:TM
model: order code:
PCI64-LS
cPCI64-LS
, industrial temperature limitations: on board bus running at 100 MHz, SDRAM max.128 MByte,
max camera pixelclock 40 MHz, for availablity of industrial temperature range models please contact ARVOO
or your local distributor
Important remark
64-LS- - - -XXX mode-data logic temp mem
XXX
mode
data
logic
temp
mem
example:
defines a PCI model with all default options, but 256 MB SDRAM
PCI64-LS-644-36-X100-C-256
PCI or cPCI (defines computer bus and board format)
644 - RS-644 LVDS compatible (default)
422 - RS-422 LVDS compatible
36 - 36 bit/2*16 bit LVDS input (default)
40 - 40 bit LVDS input
X100 - Xilinx Virtex-E XCV100E mounted (default)
X300 - Xilinx Virtex-E XCV-300E mounted
C - commercial temperature range, 0 to +70 C (default)
I - industrial temperature range, -40 to +85 C
128 - 128 MByte SDRAM mounted (default)
256 - 256 MByte SDRAM mounted
o
o
LEONARDO LS
TM
Your Distributor: